

ary

Before: Shri S. P. Mathkar,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 29th September, 2014.

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS:

13. S 498-2013
(No R & P)

Mr. Sameer Chitnis of Chitnis and Company,
Advocates for Plaintiffs.
Mr. Aditya Sikka i/b Bharucha & Partners,
Advocates for Defendant No.10.
Ms. Ashwini Deshmukh, Article Clerk of N.N. Amin,
Advocate for Defendant No.13.
Mr. T. Kapadia i/b Jh. Narula & Associates,
Advocates for Defendant No.14.
Ms. Tamsin Monis i/b Ashwin Ankhad & Assocs.,
Advocate for Defendant No.15.

P.C.: This matter earlier appeared on board on
23rd September, 2014. On that day, Advocate
for Defendant Nos. 14 and 15 tenders Written
Statement on behalf of Defendant Nos. 14
and 15. As per report of Board Department,
Written Statement on behalf of Defendant
Nos. 2, 3, 9, 11, 12, 14 and 15 are filed and
Written Statement on behalf of Defendant
Nos. 1, 4 to 8, 10 and 13 are not filed.

Adjourned to 9th October, 2014.

29.09.2014

Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master