

ary

Before: Shri S. P. Mathkar,  
Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/  
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 9<sup>th</sup> October, 2014.

**CALLED FOR DIRECTION:**

4. S. 498-2013 Ms. Sayali Rajpurkar, Article Clerk of Chitnis & Co.,  
Advocates for Plaintiffs.  
Mr. D. Mhetre i/b Desai & Diwanji, Advocates for  
Defendant Nos. 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 9, 11 and 12.  
Ms. Aditi Bhansali i/b Bharucha & Partners,  
Advocates for Defendant No.10.  
Ms. Sumedha Sawant i/b N. N. Amin, Advocate for  
Defendant No.10.  
Mr. T. Kapadia i/b Jh. Narula & Assocs., Advocates  
for Defendant No.14.

P.C.: Seen order dated 29<sup>th</sup> September, 2014.

Advocate for Defendant Nos. 4, 5 and 6  
applies for time for filing Written Statement.  
Advocate for Defendant Nos. 10 and 13 also  
applies for time.

As a last chance, adjourned to 5<sup>th</sup> November,  
2014.

09.10.2014

Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/  
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master